\7 VIRATA

Mn rpH
Koka-Kona, Koka-Kona 3epo 90/70
daHTa AnenbcuH 90/70
Cnpawt 90/70
LLiBenc B acopTUMeHTi 50
BoOHAOKBA, HEra30BAHA/ CUBHOrA30BAHA (0]
BepH B acopTUMEHTI 75
Cik Piu B acOpTUMEHTI 50/150
EHepreTtuk “Monster” B aCopTUMEHTi 95
M rpH
Ecnpeco 40
onio 60
AMEpPUKAHO 40
AMEpPUKAHO 3 MOSIOKOM 50
KanyunHo 70
Jlate 80
®net Bant 80
Kakao 70
Mn rpH
Yar B ACOPTUMEHTI 60/80
IM6MP NUMOH 80/100
Yain ManuHa 80/100
Oéninuxa anenbcuH 80/100
CMopoamHa 6a3uiik 80/100

Mn rpH
Knacunynnin 150
Mapakys 220
IM61p NUMOH 220
Anepornb B/A 85
[loMaLLHin KOMNOT 170

r rpH
Snickers/Bounty/Twix/Mars/Kitkat 50
Mopo3neo 80

BICKI

Jack Daniel's Old No.7

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey
Jim beam

Jameson

OXWUH

Beefeater

Negroni Gin

POM

Captain Morgan

TEKIJTA

San Luis silver

BEPMYTU TA ANEPUTUBU
Jagermeister

Negroni Eleven

FOPIIKA

Finlandia Classic

XopTtuus Ice

IFPUCTI BUHA

Fragolino assortment

Shabo special edition brut
BMHO BINIE / POXEBE

Pinot Grigio

Shabo Original Collection H/c
Shabo Original Collection
BUHO YEPBOHE

Shabo Original Collection H/c
Shabo Original Collection KaéepHe dry
OOMALLHI TA ®PYKTOBI BUHA
lpaHaT

LapgoHe

KaéepHe

CAHIPIA

lpaHaT

MNepcuk

Irpucta

BPEHAI

Shabo VS 3*

Shabo VSOP 5*

nMBO

Carlsberg csitne

Corona Extra

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc ceitne

Mmn

rPH
140
140
120
150

100
90

120

90

10
80

80
60

450
480

95/480
400

400
400

80/400
80/400
80/400

520
520
620

60
70

95
140
130




\7 VIRATA

Mn rpH Mn rPH
Aperol spritz 180 180  S6nyHesui nupir 60 60
Oapsa Bacs 60 60
Cuba libre 200 120
B-52 60 90
Daiquiri 100 140 BMW 60 90
Long Island 250 210  Green Mexican 60 90
Margarita 120 145
Negroni 100 140
Gin Tonic 200 120
Berry sour 120 160
Mango-passion fruit sour 120 170

CUBA LIBRE GIN TONIC LONG ISLAND

friend mix friend mix friend mix

3 Harnoi 290rpH 3 Hanoi 290rpH 3 nanor 580 rpw

131 BPI3I €rEpP Mnig KOKOCOM MbAHUN NOTYPT
6YypPOOH, OMAPETO; CiK i3 ErepMencTep, KOKOCOBUM Nikep, caméyka, rpeHafiH, MOoko,
XYPOBIUHN OHAHOCOBWUM CIK nikep

3 wotun 230 rpH 3 w0t 230rpH 3 wotun 230rpH



